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Tennessee | Medicaid 

 
Provider  
Relations  
  
West Tennessee  
Grand Region  
  

 Counties/accounts   Contact information  
  
  

Baretta 
Johnson 
Director, 
Provider  
Relationship  
Account  
Management   
  
  

West TN Grand Region  
  
Memphis and Jackson metro areas and remaining counties in West 
TN, including bordering counties in MS  
  

Cell: 901-305-0998 
Email: BarettaP.Johnson@wellpoint.com   
  
  
  
  
  

Korisha Wilks   
Provider  
Relationship 
Account 
Manager  
Sr.  
  
(West Grand  

 Counties serviced:  
•  NE Shelby County  
  
Rural West TN: 
• Benton  
• Decatur  
• Henderson  
• Lauderdale  

Hospitals and   
large specialty physician  
groups: 
• Methodist – LeBonheur    

Healthcare System  
(Hospitals, SPG, SPGII, 
UTMP)  

• St. Jude  

Shelby 
County ZIP 
codes  
38016  
38017  
38018  
38053  
38115  

Cell: 615-630-2310  
Email: Korisha.Wilks@wellpoint.com  
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Region)  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

• Tipton  
• Crockett  
• Haywood   
  

• Lauderdale Hospital  
• Semmes Murphey  
• Clinic   
• Flinn Diagnostic Clinics 
• OBGYN Centers of    

Memphis  
• Memphis Radiological 
•  Mid-South  

 
Pulmonary: 
• St. Francis-Tenet 

Hospitals and Physician 
Groups 

  
Large primary care groups:  
• Primary Care 

Specialists  
• Pediatric Partners  
• Medicos  
• West Clinic 

38119  
38125  
38127  
38128  
38132  
38133  
38134  
38138  
38139  
381 41 

Paula Kinnard  
Strategic  
Provider 
Account  
Director   
  
(Statewide)  
  

Counties serviced: 
• Statewide  
  
  

Hospitals and   
large specialty physician  
groups  
• Baptist Health System 

(Hospitals and  
groups)  

• Baptist Memorial 
Medical Group  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
    

Cell: 615-509-0840  
Email: PaulaC.Kinnard@wellpoint.com  
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Rashida  
Patterson  
Provider  
Relationship  
Account  
Consultant   
  
(West Grand  
Region)  

Counties serviced  
  
• W Shelby County  

  
Rural West TN  
 
• Carroll   
• Chester  
• Gibson  

 
• Fayette   
• Hardeman   
• McNairy  
  
Additional State  
Mississippi: 
•  Desoto County   
 

Hospitals and large  
specialty physician groups:  
• Delta Medical Center   
• Regional One Health 

System  
• (Hospital and     

groups)  
• UT Regional One   

Physicians  
• Campbell Clinic   
• Memphis Lung   
• Medical Anesthesia    

Group   
• Southern College of  

Optometry   
• Stern Cardiology   
• GI Specialist   
• UT Boling Center   
• Christ Community  

(FQHC)  
• UTMG  
 

Shelby 
County  
ZIP codes  
38002  
38103  
38104  
38105  
38106  
38107  
38108  
38109  
38111  
38112  
38113  
38114  
38116  
38117  
38118  
38120  
38122  
38126 

Cell: 662-874-7631  
Email:  Rashida.Patterson@wellpoint.com  
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Cindy Wilkins  
Provider  
Relationship  
Account  
Consultant   
  

(West Grand  
Region)  

 Counties serviced:  
• SW and SE 

Shelby    County  
  
Rural West TN: 
• Dyer  
• Henry  
• Hardin  
• Lake   
• Madison  
• Obion  
• Weakley  

  
Additional state  
Kentucky:  
• Paducah County  

Hospitals and  
large specialty physician  
groups  
  
West Tennessee 
Healthcare Hospital 
System:    
• Jackson Madison 

County General  
• WTHC North   
• Bolivar General  
• Camden General   
• WTHC Dyersburg 

Medical Center  
• WTHC Martin  
• Volunteer-Milan  

General  
• SPIRE Rehabilitation  

  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  

   
  
  
  
  
  
  

    

Cell: 901-422-0008  
Email:  Cindy.Wilkins@wellpoint.com  
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     Large groups:    
• West TN Med Grp UT 

Physicians  
• West TN Medical 

Associates  
• Cancer Care/West 

Clinic Jackson  
• Kirkland Cancer Center  
  
Independent hospitals:    
• Hardin Medical Center 
• Decatur County General  
• Henderson County  

Community Hospital  
• Henry County Medical 

Center (WTHC)  

  

 
 
 
 


