

## Provider Relationship Account Management Team (West Tennessee Grand Region)

iennessee [				
Provider Relations West Tennessee Grand Region	Counties/accounts			Contact information
Baretta Johnson Director, Provider Relationship Account Management	West TN Grand Region Memphis and Jackson metro areas and remaining counties in West TN, including bordering counties in MS			Cell: 901-305-0998 Email: BarettaP.Johnson@wellpoint.com
Korisha Wilks Provider Relationship Account Manager Sr. (West Grand	Counties serviced: <ul> <li>NE Shelby County</li> </ul> Rural West TN: <ul> <li>Benton</li> <li>Decatur</li> <li>Henderson</li> <li>Lauderdale</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Hospitals and large specialty physician groups:</li> <li>Methodist – LeBonheur Healthcare System (Hospitals, SPG, SPGII, UTMP)</li> <li>St. Jude</li> </ul>	Shelby County ZIP codes 38016 38017 38018 38053 38115	Cell: 615-630-2310 Email: Korisha.Wilks@wellpoint.com

## https://provider.wellpoint.com/tn

Tennessee | Medicaid

Medicaid coverage provided by Wellpoint Tennessee, Inc.

We comply with the applicable federal and state civil rights laws, rules, and regulations and do not discriminate against members or participants in the provision of services on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, age, or disability. If a member or a participant needs language, communication, or disability assistance or to report a discrimination complaint, call 833-731-2154. Information about the civil rights laws can be found at tn.gov/tenncare/members-applicants/civil-rights-compliance.html. TNWP-CD-080628-25 | April 2025

<i>Region)</i>	<ul> <li>Tipton</li> <li>Crockett</li> <li>Haywood</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Lauderdale Hospital</li> <li>Semmes Murphey</li> <li>Clinic</li> <li>Flinn Diagnostic Clinics</li> <li>OBGYN Centers of Memphis</li> <li>Memphis Radiological</li> <li>Mid-South</li> <li>Pulmonary:</li> <li>St. Francis-Tenet Hospitals and Physician Groups</li> <li>Large primary care groups:</li> <li>Primary Care Specialists</li> <li>Pediatric Partners</li> <li>Medicos</li> <li>West Clinic</li> </ul>	38119 38125 38127 38128 38132 38133 38134 38138 38139 38141	
Paula Kinnard Strategic Provider Account Director (Statewide)	Counties serviced: • Statewide	<ul> <li>Hospitals and large specialty physician groups</li> <li>Baptist Health System (Hospitals and groups)</li> <li>Baptist Memorial Medical Group</li> </ul>		Cell: 615-509-0840 Email: PaulaC.Kinnard@wellpoint.com

Rashida Patterson Provider Relationship Account Consultant (West Grand Region)	Counties serviced • W Shelby County Rural West TN • Carroll • Chester • Gibson • Fayette • Hardeman • McNairy Additional State Mississippi: • Desoto County	<ul> <li>Hospitals and large specialty physician groups:</li> <li>Delta Medical Center</li> <li>Regional One Health System</li> <li>(Hospital and groups)</li> <li>UT Regional One Physicians</li> <li>Campbell Clinic</li> <li>Memphis Lung</li> <li>Medical Anesthesia Group</li> <li>Southern College of Optometry</li> <li>Stern Cardiology</li> <li>GI Specialist</li> <li>UT Boling Center</li> <li>Christ Community (FQHC)</li> <li>UTMG</li> </ul>	Shelby County ZIP codes 38002 38103 38104 38105 38106 38107 38108 38109 38111 38109 38111 38112 38113 38114 38116 38117 38118 38120 38122 38120	Cell: 662-874-7631 Email: Rashida.Patterson@wellpoint.com
---	--	--	---	--

Provider Relationship Account Management Team (West Tennessee Grand Region) Page 4 of 5

<b>Cindy Wilkins</b> Provider Relationship Account	<ul> <li>Counties serviced:</li> <li>SW and SE Shelby County</li> </ul>	Hospitals and large specialty physician groups	Cell: 901-422-0008 Email: Cindy.Wilkins@wellpoint.com
Consultant (West Grand Region)	Rural West TN: <ul> <li>Dyer</li> <li>Henry</li> <li>Hardin</li> <li>Lake</li> <li>Madison</li> <li>Obion</li> <li>Weakley</li> </ul> Additional state Kentucky: <ul> <li>Paducah County</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>West Tennessee Healthcare Hospital System:</li> <li>Jackson Madison County General</li> <li>WTHC North</li> <li>Bolivar General</li> <li>Camden General</li> <li>Camden General</li> <li>WTHC Dyersburg Medical Center</li> <li>WTHC Martin</li> <li>Volunteer-Milan General</li> <li>SPIRE Rehabilitation</li> </ul>	

Large groups:         • West TN Med Grp UT         Physicians         • West TN Medical         Associates         • Cancer Care/West         Clinic Jackson         • Kirkland Cancer Center
<ul> <li>Independent hospitals:</li> <li>Hardin Medical Center</li> <li>Decatur County General</li> <li>Henderson County Community Hospital</li> <li>Henry County Medical Center (WTHC)</li> </ul>